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ALADDIN SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Water by Karl Fischer
Purity(FNMR)

Appearance (T109495)
ICP:Confirms Boron Components

%@. Y”

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2024-05-30 15:40:30

2028-05-29 15:40:30
Tris(pentafluorophenyl)borane
1109-15-5

97%

E2428346

T109495

0]

356466

Store at -20°C,Argon charged

Limit Values

0-1 (%)

97-100 (%)

White to tan powder , solid
Confirmed

Result

0.76%

98.00%

White to tan powder , solid
Confirmed
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